Sample:
Analyst:
Lot. No.:
Column:
Solvent A
Solvent B
Gradient :

Volume

Wavelength:

Flow rate:
mV

F120

r100

40

L20 2

HPLC REPORT

C-14

ZK

P140921-CJ609727

Kromasil 100-5C18, 4.6*250mm, 5um

Analyzed date: 2014-10-10

A:0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid in 100% Acetonitrile
B: 0.1% Trifluoroacetic Acid in 100% Water

A
0.0min
25.0min
25.1min
30.0min
20ul
220nm
1.0ml/min

B
15%
40%
100%
Stop

B.753"

85%
60%
0%

min

Rank Time Quantity Area Height
1 7.079 3.6863 62176 2782
2 8885 0.8850 14928 1393
3 9521 1.8083 30500 2300
4 9753 924381 1559140 107815
5 10.104 1.1823 19942 1113
Total 100 1686686 115403




